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*The equivalent of 6 ISC funded capacity slots for the Fifth Judicial District Assessment Only Strategy will be represented as meeting capacity and will not be part of the 5th district capacity totals. Treatment expenditures for
assessments will be tracked on a separate report.
**Information for this court is not available at this time.

D4

Ada DUI

Ada FDC 1

Ada FDC 2

Ada MHC

Ada VTC

Elmore FDC

326

12

109

102

40

41

22

 

-20

0

-4

-20

5

-1

0

94%

64%

0%

100%

94%

106%

0%

0%

103%

0%

120%
 

106%

100%

104%

120%

88%

102%

100%

346

12

113

122

35

42

22

354

20

113

122

35

42

22

Total Participants-
All Funding Sources

% UtilizationSlots RemainingISC ParticipantsISC Funded Slots



375

32

7

18

13

23

43

16

13

28

45

3

32

4

21

15

20

10

10

22

95%

119%

70%

79%

100%

95%

103%

63%

87%

112%

110%

150%

78%

133%

76%

125%

71%

67%

100%

95%

18

-5

3

4

0

1

-1

3

2

-3

-4

-1

4

-1

5

-3

8

5

0

1

D7

Bingham FDC

Bingham MHC

Bingham MD/ DUI

Bonneville CPDC

D7 DVDC

Bonneville FDC

Bonneville JDC

Bonneville JMHC

Bonneville MHC

Bonneville MD/ DUI

D7 VTC

Bonneville YAC

Butte/Custer FDC

Lemhi FDC

Teton FDC

Upper Valley FDC

Upper Valley JMHC

Upper Valley MHC

Upper Valley MD/ DUI

20

10

3

5

2
 

341

27

10

19

10

20

37

8

15

25

40

2

18

3

21

12

28

15

10

21
 

323

32

7

15

10

19

38

5

13

28

44

3

14

4

16

15

20

10

10

20

18

8

3

5

2

90%

80%

100%

100%

100%

78%

40%

100%

106%

ITD

Ada DUI

Bingham MD/DUI

Bonneville FDC

Upper Valley MD/DUI

 

DHW

Canyon DUI

Twin Falls DUI

Bonneville YAC

 

2

2

0

0

0

15

15

0

-1

52

10

25

17

Total Participants-
All Funding Sources

% UtilizationSlots RemainingParticipantsFunded Slots

% UtilizationSlots RemainingISC Funded Slots ISC Participants

67

25

25

16
 


